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Royal Belgian Golf Federation
PRACTICE ROUND  : 
SENIOR INTERCLUBS OF BELGIUM  2017 Men & Ladies
PLAYERS 
To help the Secretaries Office of the hosting Club, please use this form to indicate the Players from the Team that can play a practice Round.
PLEASE DO NOT SEND THIS FORM TO THE RBGF!!
CLUB
:


NAME



FIRST NAME



        FEDERAL CARD NR
1.


2.


3.


4.


5.


6.



7.


8.


	INTERCLUBS
	1
	2
	MEN
	LADIES

	
	
	
	
	

	

	Appropriated case to be filled in

	Date:              

	Captain:





Signature: 











